
Mežaparka handikapa līga → 4. kārta • 05.12.2025 16:12 (1)

Mežaparka handikapa līga → 4. kārta

No  

Gunars Grundmanis

Ance Marija Grundmane

Aigars Ancans

Uldis Krumins

Hilda Cīrule

Inga Pinne

Sandis Engelis

Ilvars Krismanis

Sergejs Volkovs

Raimonds Riekstiņš

Aigars Rozkalns

Janis Seglins

Dainis Vitomskis

Andrey Anatsko
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Mežaparka handikapa līga → 4. kārta • 05.12.2025 16:12 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Gunars Grundmanis 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 -12 42

2 Ilvars Krismanis 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -5 49

3 Raimonds Riekstiņš 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -4 50

4 Aigars Ancans 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 -3 51

5 Sergejs Volkovs 2 2 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 -2 52

5 Sandis Engelis 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 52

5 Andrey Anatsko 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 -2 52

8 Janis Seglins 3 4 6 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 6 3 2 3 +6 60

9 Aigars Rozkalns 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 +12 66

10 Uldis Krumins 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 7 3 3 4 +13 67

11 Ance Marija Grundmane 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 +19 73

12 Dainis Vitomskis 4 3 5 6 6 9 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 9 4 5 4 +37 91

12 Inga Pinne 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 10 5 3 6 5 5 4 +37 91

14 Hilda Cīrule 4 6 9 6 7 9 4 5 5 5 3 8 5 6 6 4 4 6 +48 102
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Mežaparka handikapa līga → 4. kārta • 05.12.2025 16:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.5 3.2 4.3 3.6 3.3 5 2.9 3 3.2 3.4 2.6 4.5 3.6 3.1 4.9 3.3 3.2 3.4 64.1

Difficulty 12 5 15 13 9 18 2 3 6 10 1 16 14 4 17 8 7 11 10.1

Birdie -1 2 5 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 7 1 3 5 2 4 2 57 23%

Par 0 6 4 2 7 7 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 7 5 7 94 37%

Bogey 1 5 3 5 2 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 3 48 19%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 6 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 29 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 15 6%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 2 2 9 4%
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